PlumbFast PB pipe & fitting is the grey, totally
flexible plumbing system, the result of considerable
investment in research and development, PlumbFast
PB system is tailor made for the professional
plumbing and heating installer who wants a high
quality system that is simple to fit, durable in use, yet
competitively priced.
High level of specification

on the grab ring and remove.
The spacer washer, O’ ring
and retaining cap can then be
removed from the pipe.
Reassemble the fitting by
inserting a new grab ring
together with the spacer
washer and O’ ring. See
illustration overleaf for the
correct order for reassembly.
Hands tighten the retaining
cap. Check the end of the pipe
for damage and re-cut if
necessary.
1
PPSSRG15100A 15mm X 100m 1
PPSSRG15050A 15mm X 50m 1
PPSSRG22050A 22mm X 50m 1
PPSSRG22025A 22mm X 25m 1
PPSSRG28025A 28mm X 25m 1
PB STANDARD PIPE
Polybutylene Pipe & Fittings
PPSBRG10100A 10mm X 100m 1
PPSBRG10050A 10mm X 50m 1
PPSBRG10025A 10mm X 25m 1
PPSBRG15100A 15mm X 100m 1
PPSBRG15050A 15mm X 50m 1
PPSBRG22050A 22mm X 50m 1
PPSBRG22025A 22mm X 25m 1
PPSBRG28025A 28mm X 25m 1
PB BARRIER PIPE
PPSSG15005A 15mm X 5.8m 20
PPSSG22005A 22mm X 5.8m 10
PPSSG28005A 28mm X 5.8m 5
PPSSG15003A 15mm X 3m 20
PPSSG22003A 22mm X 3m 10
PPSSG28003A 28mm X 3m 5
PB STANDARD PIPE
Code Size Pack
Qty
PPBSG15005A 15mm X 5.8m 20
PPBSG22005A 22mm X 5.8m 10
PPBSG28005A 28mm X 5.8m 5
PPBSG15003A 15mm X 3m 20
PPBSG22003A 22mm X 3m 10
PPBSG28003A 28mm X 3m 5
PB BARRIER PIPE
PEASG10A 10mm 10
PEASG15A 15mm 10
PEASG22A 22mm 5

Qty
Code                      Size Pack
Qty
Code                      Size Pack
Qty
Code                    Size Pack
Qty
Code                       Size Pack
Qty1 2
3
1 2
3
3
PBABWG15A 15mm 5
PBABWG22A 22mm 5
PEZWG10 10mm 100
PEZWG15 15mm 100
PEZWG22 22mm 100
PEZWG28 28mm 100
PEZCG10O 10mm 50
PEZCG15A 15mm 50
PEZCG22A 22mm 50
PEZCG28 28mm 50
PEPCUT 10mm ~ 28mm 1
PEMBC10 10mm 50
PEPBC15 15mm 50
PEPBC22 22mm 50
PEPBC28 28mm 50
PEMG10O 10mm 50
PEMG15O 15mm 50
PEMG22O 22mm 50
PEMG28 28mm 50
PEMO10O 10mm 50
PEMO15O 15mm 50
PEMO22 22mm 50
PEMO28 28mm 50
PEMSS10O 10mm 50
PEMSS15O 15mm 50
PEMSS22 22mm 50
PEMSS28 28mm 50
PBABMM1512 15mmX1/2 5
PBABFN1512 15mmX1/2 5
PBASLEG1512A 15mm 5
Code                          Size Pack